Yeppoon Saturday 21 April, 2018

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Handicap

950 metres  QTIS: $12000, Non QTIS: $5000

01 Hot Chocolate(Lyle Rowe) Ms Nicole
Seymour

02 Medoc(Jared Wehlow)

03 Craiglea Tundra(Krystle
Johnston)

04 Henryrobert(Kathy Mylne)

Ashley Butler
Thomas Doyle

Mark Barnham

05 Third Rock(Craig Smith) Scott

Sheargold

06 Madam Joy(Victor Vagg) Lachlan Dodds

07 Toy Meeka(Lynette Petersen) Mr Clayton

Schumacher

09 Sujani(Lennie Rodgers) Elyce Smith

10  Rocket 'n' Ruby(John Ms Emma Bell
Manzelmann)

11 Lollipop Rocket(John Michael

Manzelmann) Stephens

12 Rockethead(John Manzelmann)
13 (EM)Zloto(Peter Fleming)

Sonja Wiseman
Chris Mclver

PATLAW SECURITIES BenchMark 55 Handicap
950 metres $7000
01  Mystic Lad(John Crane)

02 Gower(Peter Fleming)

03  Alakai(Phillip Pengelly)

04  Sky Brook(Geoffrey Elliott)

05 Lookslikerain(John O'Sing)

Ms Emma Bell
Thomas Doyle

Ashley Butler
Lachlan Dodds
Mark Barnham

06 Ten Goal Polo(Jamie McConachy) Ms Nicole
Seymour

07 POETIC SHOW(Tom Button) Mr Clayton
Schumacher

08 Secret Dragon(Sandy Watkins) Scott
Sheargold

09 Bauhinia Drought(Shane Sigvart) Chris Mclver
10 Hayyler's Tary(Tracey Leake) Elyce Smith

12 Rocket On Ginger(John
Manzelmann)

13 (EM)Diagoras(William Melvin)

Sonja Wiseman

Ms Natalea
Summers

1 STAR LIQUOR YEPPOON QTIS Two-Years-Old Maiden

01:20PM

12

02:05PM

U O W

59.0

58.0
57.5

57.5
57.5

56.5
56.5

56.0
55.5

55.0

55.0
55.0

63.0
62.0
61.5
61.0
60.5
60.0

59.0

56.5

56.0
56.0
55.0

55.0

01
02
03
04

05

06

08

09

10
11

13

Star Voyager(John Crane)
Selenite(William Melvin)
Cranky OI' Lady(Jared Wehlow)

Edgeroi Gambler(Angela
Stephens)

Bobsimone(Kathy Mylne)
Gambler's Son(Craig Smith)
Torque(William Melvin)
Back Alley Sally(Leanne
Applewaite)

Duan Nymph(Denis Schultz)
High Hussy(Vic Heading)

(EM)Bohemian Tiger(Vic Heading)

$7000

3 IRONS MITRE 10 YEPPOON Maiden Handicap
1100 metres

Ms Emma Bell
Thomas Doyle
Ashley Butler

Michael
Stephens

Mr Clayton
Schumacher

Scott
Sheargold

Ms Natalea
Summers

Lachlan Dodds

Sonja Wiseman

Ms Nicole
Seymour

Chris Mclver

G.J. GARDNER YEPPOON CUP OPEN Handicap

1400 metres

01
02

03
04
05

06
07

08

Motorised(Fred E Smith)
Legal Procedure(Lyle Rowe)

Mamselle Corday(Tony McMahon)

Bradman(John Manzelmann)

Dennis Denuto (NZ)(Jamie
McConachy)

Casino Benjo(John Pointon)
Macho Tycoon(Zoe Hohn)

San Vincenzo(Craig Smith)

$10000

Elyce Smith

Ms Nicole
Seymour

Lachlan Dodds
Sonja Wiseman
Chris Mclver

Thomas Doyle

Scott
Sheargold

Ms Emma Bell

MATT SVENSEN BenchMark 55 Handicap

1400 metres

01
02

03
05

Samba Rio(Tom Button)

Poetic Luck(Tom Button)
The Arod(Clinton Thompson)

$7000
Captains Way(John Manzelmann)

Elyce Smith

Scott
Sheargold

Sonja Wiseman
Ms Emma Bell

02:50PM
60.0
57.5
57.0
56.5

A A W O

7 56.0

11 56.0

2 555

5 55.0

8 55.0
10 55.0

03:40PM

7 60.0
8 58.0

56.0
55.5
55.0

3 55.0
55.0

04:20PM

5 625
12 58.5

14 58.0
9 575

06

07
08

09
10
11

12

13

CSARDAS(Neil Vagg)

Mim's Poet(Peter Fleming)
Glenbawns Dutchess(Shane
Sigvart)

Our Cinderella(Allan A Clark)
Lucifer's Angel(Denis Schultz)
Elle the Model(Allan A Clark)

Hourglass Time(Lyle Rowe)

(EM)That's Her I Think(Craig
Russell)

Ms Natalea
Summers

Thomas Doyle
Chris Mclver

Lachlan Dodds
Michael
Stephens

Ms Nicole
Seymour

Mr Clayton
Schumacher

15

11

13

10

57.0
56.5

56.5
55.5
55.0

55.0

55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




