## Yeppoon Saturday 21 April, 2018



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

Han	R LIQUOR YEPPOON QTIS Two- dicap					NS MITRE 10 YEPPOON Maiden 0 metres \$7000	Handicap	02:	:50PM	06	CSARDAS(Neil Vagg)	Ms Natalea Summers	15	57.0
950	metres QTIS: \$12000, Non	QTIS: \$5000	01:	20PM	01	Star Voyager(John Crane)	Ms Emma Bell	9	60.0	07	Mim's Poet(Peter Fleming)	Thomas Doyle	8	57.0
01	Hot Chocolate(Lyle Rowe)	Ms Nicole	12	59.0	02	Selenite(William Melvin)	Thomas Doyle	3	57.5	08	Glenbawns Dutchess(Shane	Chris McIver	11	56.5
02	Medoc(Jared Wehlow)	Seymour Ashley Butler	1	58.0	03	Cranky Ol' Lady(Jared Wehlow)	Ashley Butler	4	57.0	00	Sigvart)		7	
02	· · · ·	Thomas Doyle		57.5	04	Edgeroi Gambler(Angela	Michael	6	56.5	09	Our Cinderella(Allan A Clark)	Lashlan Dadda		56.5
03	Craiglea Tundra(Krystle Johnston)	momas Doyle	4	57.5		Stephens)	Stephens			10	Lucifer's Angel(Denis Schultz)	Lachlan Dodds		55.5
04	Henryrobert(Kathy Mylne)	Mark Barnham	9	57.5	05	Bobsimone(Kathy Mylne)	Mr Clayton Schumacher	7	56.0	11	Elle the Model(Allan A Clark)	Michael Stephens	13	55.0
05	Third Rock(Craig Smith)	Scott	7	7 57.5 o	06	Gambler's Son(Craig Smith)	Schumacher	11	56.0	12	Hourglass Time(Lyle Rowe)	Ms Nicole	4	55.0
		Sheargold			00		Sheargold		50.0	5	5 (, ,	Seymour		
06	Madam Joy(Victor Vagg)	Lachlan Dodds	8	56.5	08	Torque(William Melvin)	Ms Natalea	2	55.5	13	(EM)That's Her I Think(Craig	Mr Clayton	10	55.0
07	Toy Meeka(Lynette Petersen)	Mr Clayton	11	56.5			Summers				Russell)	Schumacher		
		Schumacher	-	56.0	09	Back Alley Sally(Leanne	Lachlan Dodds	5	55.0					
09	Sujani(Lennie Rodgers)	Elyce Smith		56.0		Applewaite)	<b>C 1 1 1</b>	•						
10	Rocket 'n' Ruby(John Manzelmann)	Ms Emma Bell	6	55.5	10	Duan Nymph(Denis Schultz)	Sonja Wiseman		55.0					
11	Lollipop Rocket(John	Michael	10	55.0	11	High Hussy(Vic Heading)	Ms Nicole Seymour	10	55.0					
	Manzelmann)	Stephens			13	(EM)Bohemian Tiger(Vic Heading)	Chris McIver	1	55.0					
12	Rockethead(John Manzelmann)	Sonja Wiseman	3	55.0				-	55.0					
13 (EM)Zloto(Peter Fleming) Chris McIver			2	55.0		GARDNER YEPPOON CUP OPEN	Handicap							
2 PATLAW SECURITIES BenchMark 55 Handicap					1400 metres \$10000				:40PM					
	metres \$7000	Shandicap	02:	:05PM	01	Motorised(Fred E Smith)	Elyce Smith		60.0					
01	Mystic Lad(John Crane)	Ms Emma Bell	7	63.0	02	Legal Procedure(Lyle Rowe)	Ms Nicole Seymour	8	58.0					
02	Gower(Peter Fleming)	Thomas Doyle	8	62.0	03	Mamselle Corday(Tony McMahon)	Lachlan Dodds	4	56.0					
03	Alakai(Phillip Pengelly)	Ashley Butler	3		04	Bradman(John Manzelmann)	Sonja Wiseman		55.5					
04	Sky Brook(Geoffrey Elliott)	, Lachlan Dodds	6	61.0	05	Dennis Denuto (NZ)(Jamie	Chris McIver		55.0					
05	Lookslikerain(John O'Sing)	Mark Barnham	5	60.5		McConachy)								
06	Ten Goal Polo(Jamie McConachy)	Ms Nicole	12	60.0	06	Casino Benjo(John Pointon)	Thomas Doyle	3	55.0					
		Seymour			07	Macho Tycoon(Zoe Hohn)	Scott	1	55.0					
07	POETIC SHOW(Tom Button)	Mr Clayton	9	59.0			Sheargold							
		Schumacher			08	San Vincenzo(Craig Smith)	Ms Emma Bell	6	55.0					
08	Secret Dragon(Sandy Watkins)	Scott Sheargold	10	56.5	5 MA	T SVENSEN BenchMark 55 Hand	licap							
09	Bauhinia Drought(Shane Sigvart)	Chris McIver	2	56.0		0 metres \$7000	•	04:	:20PM					
10	Hayyler's Tary(Tracey Leake)	Elyce Smith	4	56.0	01	Captains Way(John Manzelmann)	Elyce Smith	5	62.5					
12	Rocket On Ginger(John	Sonja Wiseman	11		02	Samba Rio(Tom Button)	Scott	12	58.5					
	Manzelmann)						Sheargold							
13	(EM)Diagoras(William Melvin)	Ms Natalea	1	55.0	03	Poetic Luck(Tom Button)	Sonja Wiseman	14						
		Summers			05	The Arod(Clinton Thompson)	Ms Emma Bell	9	57.5					

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.